Assistance to Firefighter Grant Awards to
New York State Fire Departments, Round VIII

FIRE GRANT RECIPIENT
East Rockaway Fire Department
Rockville Center Fire Department
City of Beacon Fire Department
Churchtown Fire Company
Hartford Volunteer Fire Company
Burtonsville Volunteer Fire Department
Schodack Valley Fire District
Blenheim Hose Company
Binghamton Fire Department
Endicott Fire
West Amboy Volunteer Fire Company
Broadalbin Kennyetto Fire Company
North Bay Volunteer Fire Department
Canastota Fire Department
Dexter Volunteer Fire Department
Vernon Center Volunteer Fire
Department
Oxford Fire Department
Cayuga Fire Department
Tully Hose Company No.1
Bennington Volunteer Fire Department
Elba Volunteer Fire Department
Lakewood Fire Department
East Hill Volunteer Fire Company

PURPOSE
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety

Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety

AMOUNT
$141,300
$79,281
$41,850
$24,915
$63,061
$36,540
$90,281
$44,294
$155,412
$49,221
$69,899
$66,217
$15,660
$45,226
$130,140
$57,600

$128,358
$12,370
$86,940
$69,930
$78,345
$59,816
$33,704

TOTAL $1,580,360



